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FACEBOOK.COM/RIOBENDBARGRILL (760) 370-3287

https://www.facebook.com/RioBendBarGrill


BREAKFASTBREAKFAST
EGGS & MORE 1+1+1$11.99
Eggs, meat and your choice of
pancakes or french toast

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase
your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions

SERVED UNTIL 11AM

EGGS & MORE 2+2+2
$12.99 Eggs, meat and your choice of

pancakes or french toast

EGG WHITE GARDEN SCRAMBLE
$13.99 Tomato, onions, peppers, mushrooms,

spinach, & cheese served with fruit

BREAKFAST SANDWICH
$11.99 Croissant roll, egg over hard, choice of

cheese & choice of bacon or ham

BREAKFAST BURRITO
$12.99 Egg, your choice of ham, bacon, or

sausage with fresh fruit

SMART START 
$13.99 Avocado, toast, fresh sliced tomatoes,

2 eggs, served with fruit

BISCUITS & GRAVY 
$11.99

2 EGG BREAKFAST$11.99

BOWL OF OATMEAL$7.99

OMELETTES
SERVED WITH HASH BROWNS & TOAST

DENVER
Ham, onions, green peppers
& cheddar cheese

$14.99

VEGGIE
Tomato, onion, spinach,
mushrooms, green peppers &
cheddar cheese

$12.99

BUILD YOUR OWN
Includes your choice of 3 from the

following ingredients:

$15.99

Bacon, ham, sausage, peppers, onions,
tomatoes, mushrooms, spinach,

cheese. 
Additional items 50¢ each

Warm, fluffy buttermilk biscuits smothered
in rich, savory country sausage gravy

half order $9.99

Your choice of sausage, ham, or bacon

BISCUITS & GRAVY  PLUS
$13.99

Served with choice of ham, bacon, or
sausage



CLASSICSCLASSICS
STEAK & EGGS
8oz. hand-cut top sirloin,
served with 2 eggs any style,
hashbrowns, and toast

PANCAKES 
Served with syrup for a
sweet and cozy start to
your day.

FRENCH TOAST
Served with syrup for a
sweet and cozy start to
your day.

RIO BEND SKILLET
Fried potatoes, onion, peppers,
mushrooms, tomatoes, shredded
cheese & eggs any style

COUNTRY FRIED STEAK & EGGS

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase
your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions

$17.99

BREAKFAST SIDES
BACON
SAUSAGE
HAM STEAK
FRUIT CUP 
HASH BROWNS
2 TOAST SLICES

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00

4 SLICES

2 LINKS OR 2 PATTIES

$9.99

short stack $7.99

$10.99

half order $8.99

$14.99

Served with hash browns & toast

$15.99



APPETIZERSAPPETIZERS
CLASSIC BONE-IN WINGS

$18.49
Hand tossed in your choice of
sauce: bbq, hot, sweet & tangy
habanero sauce, and garlic
parmesan 

BONELESS WINGS

$16.49
Hand tossed in your choice of
sauce: bbq, hot, sweet & tangy
habanero sauce, and garlic
parmesan 

SPINACH & ARTICHOKE DIP

$12.49
A creamy blend of tender
artichoke hearts, spinach, and
melted cheeses, served warm
with crispy tortilla chips 

MOZZARELLA STICKS

$13.99
Crispy, golden-brown breaded
mozzarella, fried to perfection
and served with a side of warm
marinara sauce. 

CRISPY ONION RINGS

$13.49
Thick-cut onions, hand-battered
and fried until golden and
crunchy. Served with your
choice of dipping sauce

SOUP OR SALAD

$7.99
Your choice of either side
Caesar salad, side house salad,
or soup of the day 

HALF OFF APPS DURING HAPPY HOURHALF OFF APPS DURING HAPPY HOUR



LOADED NACHOS

$17.99
8oz ground beef, queso
blanco, sour cream, pico de
gallo, jalapenos, and olives

THAI LETTUCE WRAP

$14.99

BRUSCHETTA

$11.99
6 toasted baguette slices
topped with a fresh mix of
diced tomatoes, garlic, basil,
and olive oil

CALAMARI STRIPS

$14.99
Tender strips of calamari,
lightly breaded and fried to a
golden crisp

AHI TUNA
$15.996oz ahi tuna steak served with

avocado and cucumber 
Don’t forget your
favorite draft

Don’t forget your
favorite draft

HAPPY HOUR
3PM-6PM

HAPPY HOUR
3PM-6PM Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of

foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions

Chicken cooked with Thai
Peanut Sauce, onions, garlic,
and cabbage. Served in cool,
crunchy lettuce cups



COBB SALAD
Lettuce, chicken, blue cheese
crumbles, egg, avocado, green
onion, tomato, and bacon

SALADS

$10

$15.99

BLACKENED SALMON 
Grilled blackened salmon. mixed
greens, tomatoes, cucumbers,
onions, and shredded carrots

$16.99

$9.99

HOUSE SALAD
Egg, tomato, cheese,
bacon, and croutons

CHEF’S SALAD Ham, turkey, bacon, olives, egg,
tomato, and cheese

$14.99

GRILLED CAESAR 
Grilled romaine hearts topped with
classic Caesar dressing, shaved
Parmesan, and crunchy croutons.
add chicken $3

$11.99

$11.99

CAESAR SALAD
add chicken $3 , add salmon $5
add shrimp $5 , add steak  $5

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of
foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions

$10TACO SALAD
Ground beef, lettuce, tomatoes,
olives, cheese, on a tomato basil
tortilla bowl

$15.99

LUNCH SERVED 11AM - 4PM



FAN FAVORITESFAN FAVORITES
CHICKEN FAJITAS $16.99

CHICKEN FRIED STEAK

$17.99

CHICKEN TENDERS $12.99

STEAK FAJITAS $17.99

SHRIMP FAJITAS $17.99

COMBO FAJITAS $18.99

LITE LUNCH $10.99

BBQ RIBLETS $13.99

Served with fries

Chicken breast, tomatoes, &
cottage cheese

Served with fries

CHICKEN CAPRESE SALAD $12.99

BEEF ROLLED TACOS $10.99

SHRIMP TACOS $12.99

Sour cream, lettuce, diced tomato,
avocado, & cojita cheese

Cabbage, pickled onion & house sauce

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of
foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions

Tender beef steak, hand-breaded
and fried to a golden crisp,
smothered in rich country-style
gravy. Served with mashed
potatoes and veggies



BURGERSBURGERS
RIO BEND DELUXE $15.99
Lettuce, tomato, onion, pickles,
mayo, cheese, and bacon

TURKEY BURGER
$12.99Lettuce, tomato, pickles, 

onion, and mayo

RIO BEND CRUMBLE $15.99
PULLED PORK BURGER

$14.99Topped with coleslaw and bbq
sauce served w/ homestyle chips

BBQ RODEO
$14.99Cheese, bacon, onion rings,

and bbq sauce

GRILLED CHICKEN AVOCADO

$14.99
Bacon, lettuce, tomato, onion,
and Swiss cheese

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of
foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions

TERIYAKI CHICKEN BURGER
$14.99Marinated grilled chicken

breast, grilled onions, pineapple,
lettuce, & tomato

Grilled burger patty with grilled onions,
bacon and blue cheese crumbles



& MORE& MORE
CHICKEN WRAP$12.99

BLT$11.99

CLUBHOUSE$13.99

CHICKEN CAPRESE$13.99

PATTY MELT$12.99

CLASSIC$11.99

PRIME RIB DIP$14.99

PASTRAMI REUBEN$13.99

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK$13.99

CUBAN SANDWICH$13.99

$11.99

ITALIAN SUB$14.99

TUNA$11.99 SMOKED TRI-TIP SANDWICH$14.99

½ SANDWICH & CUP OF SOUP



PASTAPASTA

MEDITERRANEAN SALMON

SEAFOOD
$17.99

Grilled salmon fillet seasoned with
Mediterranean herbs and spices

BLACKENED SHRIMP SKEWERS $16.99
Juicy shrimp seasoned with bold blackened
spices, grilled on skewers

GRILLED COD $16.99
Cod fillet grilled to perfection and lightly
seasoned

FRIED SHRIMP $13.99
Served with fries

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of
foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions

FETTUCCINE ALFREDO $13.99

add chicken - $3    add steak - $5     add shrimp - $5

PESTO
$14.99Creamy pesto sauce, with

cherry tomatoes, mushroom
& asparagus

CAJUN CHICKEN
MUSHROOM

$16.99

DINNER SERVED 4PM - CLOSE



OZ

STEAK
8   TOP SIRLOIN $17.99

10   RIBEYE $25.99

6   FLAT IRON $19.99

OZ

OZ

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of
foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions

SIDES -  5 EACH SIDES -  5 EACH 
FRENCH FRIES
SWEET POTATO FRIES
ONION RINGS
CUP OF SOUP
COLESLAW
COTTAGE CHEESE
MIXED VEGGIES

OZ

BAKED POTATO
MASHED POTATOES
POTATO SALAD
TUNA SALAD
RICE PILAF
FRUIT 
SIDE SALAD

$$

All steak dinners are served with a side
salad or soup, and your choice of 1 side

Smother your steak in sauteed
mushrooms or onions - $1



OZ

SEASONAL CHEESECAKE

BEVERAGESBEVERAGES
COFFEE 
JUICE:
HOT CHOCOLATE
CHOCOLATE MILK
ICED TEA
HOT TEA
RASPBERRY TEA
SOFT DRINK:

irresistible desserts
$7.99

KEY LIME PIE $7.99

FUDGE BROWNIE $7.99
SERVED WITH ICE CREAM

CRANBERRY, ORANGE, PINEAPPLE, APPLE

COKE, DIET COKE, SPRITE, DR. PEPPER, BARQ’S ROOT BEER

$2.99
$2.99
$2.99
$2.99
$2.99
$2.99
$2.99
$2.99



OZ

SIGNATURE 
DRINKS

RAY’S MARTINI
Tito's Vodka, triple sec, orange juice,
cranberry, juice, & fruit

Ray’s Martini

$9.99

HAPPY HOUR 50% OFF SELECT DRINKS    3PM-6PM

CACTUS COOLER
Orange Smirnoff, peach schnapps, pineapple
juice, orange juice, splash of lemon lime soda
garnished with an orange & lime

$7.99

Southtwest
Quencher

SOUTHWEST QUENCHER
Malibu coconut rum, Amaretto, lime juice, pineapple,
& cranberry juice topped with lime & cherry

$8.50

SUNRISE LONG ISLAND
El Jimador tequila, Bacardi light rum, Tito’s vodka,
Tanqueray gin, Triple Sec, sweet & sour, cranberry
juice & pineapple juice, splash of grenadine, &
lemon lime soda

$9.99

Run Amok

RUN AMOK
El Jimador, Blue Curacao, sweet & sour,
with pineapple juice garnished with lime

$9.99

SANGRIA
A fruity mixture of Robert Mondovi Pinot Noir wine,
pineapple juice, simple syrup, lime juice, soda water,
garnished with an orange slice, lime wedge & cherry

$6.99

THE BOULEVARD
Tito’s vodka, lemonade, squeeze of lemon & lime, cherry
juice, and soda water garnished with limes & cherries

$9.99

RIO BEND CAESAR
Cucumber Vodka, rimmed with Mike’s specialty
seasonings, Clamato juice, worcestershire sauce,
Tabasco, olive juice, garnished with stick of celery,
pickle, olives, lemon, lime, bacon, and shrimp

$9.99

drink responsibly



OZ

BEER & MOREBEER & MORE
BUD LIGHT $5 / $12
DRAFTS

ULTRA $5 / $12
COORS $5 / $12
KILT LIFTER $6 / $14
805 CERVEZA $6 / $14
805 $6 / $14

BUD LIGHT $5
DOMESTIC BEER

BUDWEISER $5 
COORS BANQUET $5 
COORS LIGHT $5 
MILLER LITE $5 
AMBER BOCK $6

IMPORT & CRAFT BEER
BLUE MOON $6 
HAZY AZ $6 
805 BLONDE ALE $6 

ANGRY ORCHARD$5 
805 CERVEZA $6 
DOS X $6 

CORONA LITE $6 
CORONA EXTRA $6 
MIKE’S $5 

EVERY DAY 3PM-6PM
HAPPY HOUR DRINKS

LONG ISLAND TEA $3

DELUXE LONG ISLAND TEA $5

BAHAMA MAMA $5
HOUSE MARGARITA $5

drink responsibly

ADD FLAVOR TO MARGARITA - 50¢



Choco Tiramisu Choco Tiramisu

Kids SidesKids Sides

Chicken TENDERSChicken TENDERS HAMBURGERHAMBURGER CHEESE QUESADILLACHEESE QUESADILLA

HOT DOGHOT DOG CORN DOGCORN DOG
CHEESE PIZZACHEESE PIZZA MAC & CHEESEMAC & CHEESE

FRIes    SWEET POTATO FRIES     rice    broccoli 

 side salad     cup of soup     fruit

FRIes    SWEET POTATO FRIES     rice    broccoli 

 side salad     cup of soup     fruit

●● ●● ●●

●● ●●

$6.99 $6.99 $5.99

$4.99$5.99$5.99$5.99

Grilled cheeseGrilled cheese

$5.99

(add cheese $0.50)

(add pepperoni $1)

All kid meals come with one side of your choice

Kids 
Menu
Kids 
Menu



WEEKLY SPECIALSWEEKLY SPECIALS
TACO TUESDAY

Kick back and treat yourself to specialty priced
tacos every Tuesday. Pick your favorite: beef,
chicken, carne asada or shrimp. No better way
to taco 'bout a good time. 

BURGER NIGHT
Bite into midweek with our specialty priced
burgers every Wednesday.
 Stacked just the way you like it and grilled
to satisfy. Come hungry, leave happy.

*WEEKLY SPECIALS CAN NOT BE COMBINED WITH OTHER OFFERS & SPECIALS*

WING THURSDAY
Get your hands saucy with our specialty-priced
wings every Thursday. Crispy, juicy, and tossed in
your favorite flavors. Bring your appetite—these
wings don’t mess around.

FISH FRY FRIDAY
Our most popular day for a reason. Locally famous and
always made fresh, this specialty fish fry is what Fridays
are all about. Come see why everyone’s talking.

PRIME RIB SATURDAY
Slow-roasted, tender, and full of flavor. Our
specialty prime rib is the star of Saturday nights.
Served until it’s gone, so don’t wait too long. A
weekend favorite you won’t want to miss.


